
Schützenkreis Aalen

KK-Sportpistole Kreisliga

Ergebnisse der Begegnung

Datum:

Lfd.
Nr. Name des Schützen Präzision 1. Duell 2. Duell 3. Duell Duell Gesamt Mannschafts-

wertung

Heimmannschaft:

1

2

3

4

5

AK

AK

Gastmannschaft:

1

2

3

4

5

AK

AK

Mannschaftsführer (Heim)

Wettkampfbericht:

Mannschaftsergebnis Gastverein:    

Mannschaftsführer (Gast)

Mannschaftsergebnis Platzverein:   
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